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Mobile Coop – Smartcoop Add-Ons 
(not included in the scope of delivery)
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More informations on - www.kerbl-smartcoop.com
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More informations on – www.kerbl-smartcoop.com



2

70600

1

2
C.1

70645

3

C.1 4x

PH1



3
C.3

70650

3

C.3 4x

C.2

70660

3

C.2 4x

4



5

3
PH1

70627 70621  3x



81737=BA_Mobile_Coop_Kunststoff

Albert Kerbl GmbH
Felizenzell 9
84428 Buchbach, Germany
Tel. +49 8086 933 - 100
Fax +49 8086 933 - 500
info@kerbl.de
www.kerbl.de

Kerbl Austria Handels GmbH
Wirtschaftspark 1 
9130 Poggersdorf, Austria 
Tel. +43 4224 81555  
Fax. +43 4224 81555-629  
order@kerbl-austria.at
www.kerbl-austria.at

Kerbl France Sarl
3 rue Henri Rouby, B.P 46 Soultz
68501 Guebwiller Cedex, France
Tel. +33 3 89 62 15 00
Fax +33 3 89 83 04 46
info@kerbl-france.com
www.kerbl-france.com

Kerbl UK Limited
8 Lands End Way
Oakham, Rutland
LE15 6RF UK
Phone +44 1572 722558
Fax +44 1572 757614
enquiries@kerbl.co.uk
www.kerbl.co.uk

i

More informations on – www.kerbl-smartcoop.com


